Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 03151210 Call Order: 005 Proposal: E3P23-R0

Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE, JACKSON, WASHINGTON

Road Name: MARIANNA MAINTENANCE - JACKSON & WASHINGTON

Limits: 53040000

Project(s): 42212217203(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days:

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date:

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:

Proposal Budget Estimate:

Special Start Date:
Aquis/Flexible Start Time:
$350,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

District:03

Thru December 31, 2016

12/10/15
10

N/A

15 Days

The Improvements in this Contract consist of miscellaneous concrete repair to be performed on a call out basis. The work will
consist primarily of the removal and replacement of damaged sidewalk, curb and gutter, ditch pavement, driveways, inlet tops,
curb ramps and mitered end slabs. Work may include furnishing borrow material, miscellaneous asphalt repair and seeding and
sodding around completed areas. There will be an anticipated four (4) callouts during the course of this contract. All work shall
meet the requirements of Federal, State, and local laws and environmental standards. Maintenance of Traffic and Mobilization
will be incidental to the pay items provided. This will be a work document driven contract, and will have a budgetary ceiling of

$350,000.00.

ALT

Item

Call Order: 005 Proposal: E3P23-R0O
Description

Section 0001 ASPHALT REPAIR (MANUAL) (TN)
0104- 10- 3

0110-
0339-

4-
1-

0430-990-
0430-991- 1

0520-
0520-
0522-
0522-
0524-
0524-
0524-
0524-
0524-
0524-
0527-
E570-
E570-
E575-

1- 7
1-10
1-
2-
1- 2
1- 4
1-29
1- 49
2- 1
2- 2
2-
2-
9- 1
1-

SEDIMENT BARRIER

REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE GRATE

MITERED END SECT, REPLACE SLAB- MAINTENANCE USE ONLY
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE E

CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F

CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK
CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 4"
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, NON REINFORCED, 6"
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 4", REINFORCED
CONCRETE DITCH PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED
CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT,NON REINFORCED, 3"
CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT,NON REINFORCED, 4"
DETECTABLE WARNINGS

SEED & MULCH

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

SODDING

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

Unit

LF
SY
TN
EA
cYy
LF
LF
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SY
SF
SY
MG
SY

Quantity

2,000.000
1,000.000
1.000
5.000
150.000
10.000
10.000
1,500.000
100.000
2,000.000
100.000
25.000
25.000
50.000
50.000
10.000
100.000
25.000
450.000
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